WIAA Division 1 Sectional

UW-Barron County Campus

Rice Lake, WI
Fri, Oct 21, 2005

Place Displcr

Bib # Name

Boys Race Field: 119

Gr

T PlcTeam

Elapsed Time

Individual

Results

White River Sports Timing
http://itiming.com
Pace

Back

min/mi

Boys Varsity

Division Field: 119

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 31
32 32
33 33
34 34
35 35
36 36
37 37
38 38

Total Count: 238

89
198
155
118

46

73

31

48
104

47
173
63
157
86
85
49
141
147
105
174
202
17
197
45
21
172
117
199

18
175
169
170
171
184

32

43

Sean Olson
Sam Braatz
Keith Behrman
Alec Slocum
Dan Kromer
Sean Harrington
Scott Hayden
Josh Wohlers
Joe Schonemann
Brian Riley

Neil Skoog
Kendric Walters
Wes Theuerkauf
Logan Ekstrom
Kendrick Johnson
Kelvin Johnson
Adam Zais

Alex Culy

Tim Miller

Kyle Walbeck
Jeff Winkelman
Jared Morris
Ryan Etten

Jay Birkholz
Neal Kivi

Matt Steil

Jack Senefeld
Zach Johnson
Matt Byrne
Zach Brawford
Sam Koerner
Bryan Zdriok
Kris Giese
Adam Hopp
Garrett Kujawa
Eric Brew

Nick Lindquist
Matt Cincotta

October 21, 2005

11 1 Menomonie
12 1 Wausau East
12 1 River Falls
12 1 New Richmond
12 1 Hudson
11 1 Marshfield
12 1 Eau Claire North
12 2 Hudson
12 1 Merrill
12 1 Chippewa Falls
12 3 Hudson
12 1 Stevens Point
11 1 Lakeland
10 2 RiverFalls
10 2 Menomonie
10 3 Menomonie
10 4 Hudson
9 1 Rice Lake
10 2 Rice Lake
11 2 Merrill
11 2 Stevens Point
12 2 Wausau East
11 1 Eau Claire Memorial
10 3 Wausau East
10 5 Hudson
11 2 Eau Claire Memorial
9 3 Stevens Point
10 2 New Richmond
12 4 Wausau East
10 2 Chippewa Falls
11 3 Eau Claire Memorial
10 4 Stevens Point
10 5 Stevens Point
11 6 Stevens Point
11 7 Stevens Point
12 1 Superior
12 2 Eau Claire North
12 6 Hudson
17:41:33

15:41.3
15:42.8
15:46.6
16:12.3
16:15.5
16:19.4
16:21.1
16:32.8
16:37.0
16:37.3
16:38.8
16:39.0
16:44.5
16:46.2
16:49.0
16:50.3
16:50.7
16:52.4
16:53.7
16:54.7
16:56.3
16:59.4
17:00.1
17:01.3
17:02.6
17:02.9
17:03.3
17:03.9
17:04.6
17:05.1
17:05.3
17:06.7
17:09.2
17:13.9
17:14.8
17:15.0
17:15.9
17:16.1

http://itiming.com

00:00:00.0
00:00:01.5
00:00:05.3
00:00:31.0
00:00:34.2
00:00:38.1
00:00:39.8
00:00:51.5
00:00:55.7
00:00:56.0
00:00:57.5
00:00:57.7
00:01:03.2
00:01:04.9
00:01:07.7
00:01:09.0
00:01:09.4
00:01:11.1
00:01:12.4
00:01:13.4
00:01:15.0
00:01:18.1
00:01:18.8
00:01:20.0
00:01:21.3
00:01:21.6
00:01:22.0
00:01:22.6
00:01:23.3
00:01:23.8
00:01:24.0
00:01:25.4
00:01:27.9
00:01:32.6
00:01:33.5
00:01:33.7
00:01:34.6
00:01:34.8
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05:02
05:03
05:04
05:12
05:13
05:14
05:15
05:19
05:20
05:20
05:21
05:21
05:22
05:23
05:24
05:24
05:24
05:25
05:25
05:26
05:26
05:27
05:28
05:28
05:28
05:28
05:29
05:29
05:29
05:29
05:29
05:30
05:30
05:32
05:32
05:32
05:33
05:33



Boys

Place Displcr

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Total Count: 238

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Bib # Name

114
211
201
34
75
59
30
128
72
33
161
19
143
71
101
16
15
189
20
113
91
200
77
203
61
215
225
133

29
102
146
131
228
226
44
35
88
159
76
142
87
132
119
115

Trey Brotzler
Dylan Day

Jack Hoppe
Jesse Murray
Tyler Steinke
Jon Goessl
Andrew Barnhardt
Jeff Cook

Jake Engel
Scott Loken
Nathan Walker
Kyle Loshaw
Cody Bank
Jeremy Berg
Justin Gruna
Alex DelLaPena
Tyler Heinz
David Smith
Ryan Rene
Jerrod Berget
Josh Wieland
Alex Hallam
David Worley
Colton Newman
Tim Ladwig
Brendon Stubbe
Jordan Antinoja
Andy Schoff
Brandon Jenneman
Nick Anderson
Josh Jensen
Eric Egness

Kip Hanson
Jorge Holguin
Kaleb Durocher
Matt Cyrtmus
Alex Rongstad
Mike Merritt
Colin Rogers
Nick Whipple
Anthony Cesnik
Sam Kalscheur
Jordan Rhode
Joey Sperling
Charles Donaldson

October 21, 2005

10/21/2005

Gr T PlcTeam
10 3 New Richmond
10 1 Wausau West
12 5 Wausau East
10 3 Eau Claire North
10 2 Marshfield
11 2 Lakeland
12 4 Eau Claire North
11 1 Rhinelander
12 3 Marshfield
12 5 Eau Claire North
10 3 RiverFalls
12 4 Eau Claire Memorial
12 3 Rice Lake
11 4 Marshfield
12 3 Merrill
10 5 Eau Claire Memorial
9 6 Eau Claire Memorial
11 2 Superior
11 7 Eau Claire Memorial
10 4 New Richmond
11 4 Menomonie
10 6 Wausau East
11 5 Marshfield
9 7 Wausau East
11 3 Lakeland
11 2 Wausau West
12 1 Wisconsin Rapids
11 2 Rhinelander
12 3 Chippewa Falls
10 6 Eau Claire North
11 4 Merrill
10 4 Rice Lake
12 3 Rhinelander
11 2 Wisconsin Rapids
12 3 Wisconsin Rapids
12 7 Hudson
11 7 Eau Claire North
10 5 Menomonie
9 4 RiverFalls
11 6 Marshfield
10 5 Rice Lake
12 6 Menomonie
9 4 Rhinelander
10 5 New Richmond
11 6 New Richmond
17:41:33

Boys Varsity
Elapsed Time
17:16.5
17:17.0
17:17.4
17:17.6
17:18.2
17:18.5
17:19.0
17:20.6
17:23.0
17:23.4
17:26.8
17:27.7
17:28.0
17:29.8
17:32.5
17:32.6
17:33.4
17:33.4
17:33.5
17:34.0
17:34.6
17:36.5
17:37.4
17:37.5
17:38.0
17:38.7
17:40.7
17:44.9
17:46.4
17:47.3
17:51.4
17:58.9
17:54 .1
17:54.3
17:54.6
18:01.5
18:04.0
18:06.9
18:07.1
18:08.1
18:11.8
18:12.5
18:15.9
18:17.6
18:18.6

http://itiming.com

Individual Results

Back min/mi
00:01:35.2 05:33
00:01:35.7 05:33
00:01:36.1 05:33
00:01:36.3 05:33
00:01:36.9 05:33
00:01:37.2 05:33
00:01:37.7 05:34
00:01:39.3 05:34
00:01:41.7 05:35
00:01:42.1 05:35
00:01:45.5 05:36
00:01:46.4 05:36
00:01:46.7 05:36
00:01:48.5 05:37
00:01:51.2 05:38
00:01:51.3 05:38
00:01:52.1 05:38
00:01:52.1 05:38
00:01:52.2 05:38
00:01:52.7 05:38
00:01:53.3 05:39
00:01:55.2  05:39
00:01:56.1 05:40
00:01:56.2 05:40
00:01:56.7 05:40
00:01:57.4 05:40
00:01:59.4  05:41
00:02:03.6 05:42
00:02:05.1 05:42
00:02:06.0 05:43
00:02:10.1 05:44
00:02:12.6  05:45
00:02:12.8 05:45
00:02:13.0 05:45
00:02:13.3 05:45
00:02:20.2 05:47
00:02:22.7 05:48
00:02:25.6  05:49
00:02:25.8 05:49
00:02:26.8 05:49
00:02:30.5 05:51
00:02:31.2 05:51
00:02:34.6 05:52
00:02:36.3 05:52
00:02:37.3 05:53
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Boys

Place Displcr

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Total Count: 238

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Bib # Name

158
116
90
100
216
187
57
185
183
217
1
213
230
229
4
231
160
188
99
186
60
103
6
227
74
58
144
214
62
129

145
130
127
212
156

Conor Mulhern
Nate Hartigan
Andy Sol
Brandon Glisch
Adam Waldvogel
Rob Mihalek
Carl Bell

Brian Crawford
Mike Beauto
Stefan Waldvogel
Mitch Artz

Daniel Fiorenza
Joe Peterson
Dylan Narel
Tyler Hoehn
Cody Wetterau
Bryce Robey
Dale Stokes
Steve Czech
James La Pine
Cory Hunter
Dylan Schmoldt
Brenton Martell
David Grossbier
Aaron Osowski
Dan Congdon
Derek Tomesch
Benjamin Fischer
Remy Myhre
Jon Kroll

Jordan Kallbreier
Doug Robinson
Lee DeMet

Dan Barbian
Andrew Dell
Michael Dusek

October 21, 2005

10/21/2005

Gr T PilcTeam
12 5 RiverFalls
12 7 New Richmond
12 7 Menomonie
11 5 Merrill
10 3 Wausau West
11 3 Superior
11 4 Lakeland
11 4 Superior
12 5 Superior
12 4 Wausau West
12 4 Chippewa Falls
9 5 Wausau West
10 4 Wisconsin Rapids
10 5 Wisconsin Rapids
12 5 Chippewa Falls
12 6 Wisconsin Rapids
11 6 RiverFalls
12 6 Superior
10 6 Merrill
10 7 Superior
10 5 Lakeland
9 7 Merrill
12 6 Chippewa Falls
11 7 Wisconsin Rapids
11 7 Marshfield
9 6 Lakeland
10 6 Rice Lake
10 6 Wausau West
11 7 Lakeland
9 5 Rhinelander
9 7 Chippewa Falls
10 7 Rice Lake
11 6 Rhinelander
10 7 Rhinelander
9 7 Wausau West
12 River Falls
17:41:33

Boys Varsity
Elapsed Time

18:20.3
18:22.0
18:22.4
18:25.6
18:29.2
18:32.5
18:33.9
18:38.9
18:39.0
18:40.7
18:41.6
18:41.7
18:41.9
18:43.0
18:46.7
18:48.1
18:52.3
18:58.8
19:01.1
19:07.4
19:08.7
19:11.4
19:21.5
19:32.9
19:40.3
19:41 .1
19:44.6
19:46.6
19:56.8
19:59.1
20:05.9
20:14.3
20:17.2
20:30.4
21:04.2

DNF

http://itiming.com

Individual Results

Back min/mi
00:02:39.0 05:53
00:02:40.7 05:54
00:02:41.1 05:54
00:02:44.3 05:55
00:02:47.9 05:56
00:02:51.2 05:57
00:02:52.6 05:58
00:02:57.6  05:59
00:02:57.7 05:59
00:02:59.4 06:00
00:03:00.3 06:00
00:03:00.4 06:00
00:03:00.6 06:00
00:03:01.7 06:01
00:03:05.4 06:02
00:03:06.8 06:02
00:03:11.0 06:04
00:03:17.5 06:06
00:03:19.8 06:06
00:03:26.1 06:08
00:03:27.4 06:09
00:03:30.1 06:10
00:03:40.2 06:13
00:03:51.6 06:17
00:03:59.0 06:19
00:03:59.8 06:19
00:04:03.3 06:20
00:04:05.3 06:21
00:04:15.5 06:24
00:04:17.8 06:25
00:04:24.6 06:27
00:04:33.0 06:30
00:04:35.9 06:31
00:04:49.1 06:35
00:05:22.9 06:46
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Girls 10/21/2005 Girls Varsity Individual Results

Place Displcr Bib # Name Gr T PlcTeam Elapsed Time Back min/mi
Girls Varsity Division Field: 119

1 1 50 Katie Cumming 10 1 Hudson 14:18.2 00:00:00.0 05:44
2 2 55 Kristin Pelzel 11 2 Hudson 14:26.4 00:00:08.2 05:47
3 3 9 Ami Hutchinson 11 1 Chippewa Falls 14:38.8 00:00:20.6 05:52
4 4 162 Ashley Brown 9 1 RiverFalls 14:51.6 00:00:33.4 05:58
5 5 108 Cassey Lynn 12 1 Merrill 14:52.5 00:00:34.3 05:58
6 6 65 Heather Bassett 12 1 Lakeland 14:53.4 00:00:35.2 05:58
7 7 22 Katie Bethke 11 1 Eau Claire Memorial 15:00.9 00:00:42.7 06:01
8 8 221 Ellen Kumm 11 1 Wausau West 15:08.4 00:00:50.2 06:04
9 9 122 McKenzie Kelly 9 1 New Richmond 15:09.6 00:00:51.4 06:05
10 10 234 Margaret Ho 11 1 Wisconsin Rapids 15:11.5 00:00:53.3 06:06
11 11 207 Kate Sanft 10 1 Wausau East 15:13.3 00:00:55.1 06:06
12 12 82 Stephanie Smith 12 1 Marshfield 15:13.8 00:00:55.6 06:06
13 13 233 Amy Haupt 12 2 Wisconsin Rapids 15:15.8 00:00:57.6 06:07
14 14 94 Tara McCoy 11 1 Menomonie 15:15.9 00:00:57.7 06:07
15 15 39 Monica Rolbiecki 11 1 Eau Claire North 15:18.3 00:01:00.1 06:08
16 16 69 Amy Holcombe 11 2 Lakeland 15:18.8 00:01:00.6 06:08
17 17 83 Jenna Southworth 12 2 Marshfield 15:21.6 00:01:03.4 06:10
18 18 78 Nikki Bruhn 10 3 Marshfield 15:23.6 00:01:05.4 06:10
19 19 80 Amy Pawelko 10 4 Marshfield 15:24.6 00:01:06.4 06:11
20 20 166 Victoria Kessler 10 2 River Falls 15:28.9 00:01:10.7 06:13
21 21 163 Tara Connolly 12 3 River Falls 15:29.5 00:01:11.3 06:13
22 22 112 Steph Szymanski 12 2 Merrill 15:31.5 00:01:13.3 06:14
23 23 121 Natalie Johnson 12 2 New Richmond 15:35.4 00:01:17.2 06:15
24 24 84 Candice Todryk 9 5 Marshfield 15:36.9 00:01:18.7 06:16
25 25 180 Karlee Simkowski 10 1 Stevens Point 15:37.3 00:01:19.1 06:16
26 26 53 Emily Kepulis 10 3 Hudson 15:37.6 00:01:19.4 06:16
27 27 179 Kelly Shaw 12 2 Stevens Point 15:39.6 00:01:21.4 06:17
28 28 70 Joanna Pace 11 3 Lakeland 15:41.3 00:01:23.1 06:18
29 29 164 Kayla Gaulke 12 4 River Falls 15:42.0 00:01:23.8 06:18
30 30 167 Ellery McCardle 12 5 River Falls 15:47.0 00:01:28.8 06:20
31 31 181 Marlena Sniadajewski 9 3 Stevens Point 15:47.6 00:01:29.4 06:20
32 32 54 Sydney Malanaphy 10 4 Hudson 15:59.8 00:01:41.6 06:25
33 33 52 Ashley lverson 09 5 Hudson 16:01.2 00:01:43.0 06:26
34 34 36 Monica Abens 11 2 Eau Claire North 16:01.5 00:01:43.3 06:26
35 35 25 Emily Humphreys 9 2 Eau Claire Memorial 16:03.9 00:01:45.7 06:27
36 36 28 Laura Wiechmann 9 3 Eau Claire Memorial 16:09.1 00:01:50.9 06:29
37 37 165 Taylor Heinselman 10 6 River Falls 16:09.5 00:01:51.3 06:29
38 38 23 Kaitlin Forke 9 4 Eau Claire Memorial 16:09.8 00:01:51.6 06:29
39 39 222 Emily Richetto 10 2 Wausau West 16:09.8 00:01:51.6 06:29
40 40 182 Jessica Zimmerman 10 4 Stevens Point 16:10.4 00:01:52.2 06:29
41 41 95 Emma Miller 12 2 Menomonie 16:10.5 00:01:52.3 06:29
42 42 68 Lindsey Goff 9 4 Lakeland 16:11.9 00:01:53.7 06:30

Total Count: 238 October 21, 2005 17:41:33 http://itiming.com Page 4



Girls

Place Displcr

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Total Count: 238

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Bib # Name

176
24
192
196
81
139
134
110
204
56
209
232
13
26
106
107
153
150
168
67
27
152
177
97
111
137
124
237
224
66
178
93
125
79
126
151
120
210
51
138
154
238
235
40
12

Bethany Hoerter
Jill Harden

Emily Dunning
Kelly Stipetich
Courtney Schneider
Maggie O'Donnell
Heidi Cray

Laura Scheif
Jamie Dittmar

Ali Vance
Bethany Seeley
Kristin Haugen
Stacy Panzer
Jessica Rene
Rachel Andreska
Samantha Bauman
Katie Stephens
Renee Mazel
Laura Wespetal
Sara Glunn
Michelle Shannon
Taylor Smith

Hannah Otalora-Fadner

Alyssa Neeb
Kristen Schram
Jessica Kelling
Hannah Utzman
Alyssa Peotter
Brianna Wolfe
Alice Fehlandt
Lauren Semling
Whitney Cook
Tess Zeitlow
Sarah Crump
Hannah Zimmerman
Kristin Nelson
Maggie Demulling
Brenda Zastrow
Meagan Hennekens
Paula Nowak
Ashley Timmers
Melissa Rotar
Ashley Krakow
Sara Sokolowski
Emily Mohr

October 21, 2005

10/21/2005

Gr
11
11

12 1 Superior
10 2 Superior
9 6 Marshfield
10 1 Rhinelander
11 2 Rhinelander
12 3 Merrill
11 2 Wausau East
12 6 Hudson
10 3 Wausau East
12 3 Wisconsin Rapids
12 2 Chippewa Falls
10 6 Eau Claire Memorial
9 4 Merrill
9 5 Merrill
11 1 Rice Lake
12 2 Rice Lake
10 7 RiverFalls
11 5 Lakeland
11 7 Eau Claire Memorial
9 3 Rice Lake
12 6 Stevens Point
12 3 Menomonie
12 6 Merrill
11 3 Rhinelander
9 3 New Richmond
10 4 Wisconsin Rapids
10 3 Wausau West
11 6 Lakeland
10 7 Stevens Point
12 4 Menomonie
9 4 New Richmond
12 7 Marshfield
12 5 New Richmond
9 4 Rice Lake
10 6 New Richmond
12 4 Wausau East
10 7 Hudson
10 4 Rhinelander
11 5 Rice Lake
11 5 Wisconsin Rapids
12 6 Wisconsin Rapids
10 3 Eau Claire North
9 3 Chippewa Falls
17:41:33

T PlcTeam

5 Stevens Point

5 Eau Claire Memorial

Girls Varsity
Elapsed Time
16:12.2
16:12.6
16:12.7
16:14.1
16:14.7
16:15.2
16:17.6
16:18.1
16:22.5
16:23.9
16:26.2
16:26.5
16:27.0
16:27.6
16:28.9
16:29.5
16:29.6
16:30.4
16:30.4
16:30.5
16:31.7
16:32.2
16:32.6
16:32.7
16:34.1
16:34.7
16:39.5
16:43.5
16:44.4
16:44.7
16:46.0
16:46.2
16:49.8
16:50.7
16:51.2
16:55.0
16:57.2
17:00.4
17:02.5
17:02.9
17:03.3
17:12.0
17:12.7
17:16.0
17:16.3

http://itiming.com

Individual Results

Back min/mi
00:01:54.0 06:30
00:01:54.4 06:30
00:01:54.5 06:30
00:01:55.9 06:31
00:01:56.5 06:31
00:01:57.0 06:31
00:01:59.4 06:32
00:01:59.9 06:32
00:02:04.3 06:34
00:02:05.7 06:35
00:02:08.0 06:36
00:02:08.3 06:36
00:02:08.8 06:36
00:02:09.4 06:36
00:02:10.7 06:37
00:02:11.3 06:37
00:02:11.4 06:37
00:02:12.2 06:37
00:02:12.2 06:37
00:02:12.3 06:37
00:02:13.5 06:38
00:02:14.0 06:38
00:02:14.4 06:38
00:02:14.5 06:38
00:02:15.9 06:39
00:02:16.5 06:39
00:02:21.3 06:41
00:02:25.3 06:43
00:02:26.2 06:43
00:02:26.5 06:43
00:02:27.8 06:44
00:02:28.0 06:44
00:02:31.6 06:45
00:02:32.5 06:45
00:02:33.0 06:46
00:02:36.8 06:47
00:02:39.0 06:48
00:02:42.2 06:49
00:02:44.3 06:50
00:02:44.7 06:50
00:02:45.1 06:50
00:02:53.8 06:54
00:02:54.5 06:54
00:02:57.8 06:56
00:02:58.1 06:56
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Girls

Place Displcr

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Total Count: 238

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Bib # Name

220
109
38
219
64
205
98
191
148
206
149
123
193
14
92
37
96
194

236
11
41

135

208
42
10

136

218

195

223

140

190

Rikki Helvey
Danielle Noland
Amanda Rolbiecki
Brittany Drengler
Rachel Ave'Lallemant
Erin Gonzalez
Sadie Wengel
Britnee Blake
Kelsey Bank
Laura Maguire
Jenna Gruenhagen
Joanna Ongstad
Elyse Olson
Jocie Possley
Allison Cook
Tiffaney Beede
Jenna Moen
Rachoel Olson
Rebecca Carlson
Olivia Krueger
Meagan McAlister
Katie VanEs
Kelsey Daniels
Kristin Sanft

Gao Youa Vang
Elizabeth Leis
Kaitlin Estelle
Alyssa Becker
Helen Severin
Tamson Susor
Marchessa Samz
Staci Kirchoff

October 21, 2005

10/21/2005
Gr T PlcTeam

10 4 Wausau West

9 7 Merrill

9 4 Eau Claire North
10 5 Wausau West

9 7 Lakeland
10 5 Wausau East
11 5 Menomonie

9 3 Superior
10 6 Rice Lake
10 6 Wausau East
11 7 Rice Lake
11 7 New Richmond
10 4 Superior
11 4 Chippewa Falls
11 6 Menomonie
10 5 Eau Claire North
11 7 Menomonie

9 5 Superior
10 5 Chippewa Falls
11 7 Wisconsin Rapids
10 6 Chippewa Falls
11 6 Eau Claire North
10 5 Rhinelander
11 7 Wausau East
11 7 Eau Claire North
10 7 Chippewa Falls
11 6 Rhinelander
12 6 Wausau West
12 6 Superior
10 7 Wausau West
10 7 Rhinelander

9 7 Superior

17:41:33

Girls Varsity
Elapsed Time
17:16.3
17:17.4
17:18.7
17:18.9
17:21.3
17:22.4
17:24.0
17:25.6
17:31.8
17:34.2
17:37.4
17:39.0
17:40.9
17:41.8
17:41.9
17:42.6
17:44.6
17:50.4
17:51.8
17:58.0
17:54.5
17:55.2
18:03.8
18:18.7
18:16.6
18:19.6
18:26.7
18:29.3
18:34.9
18:46.5
21:27.1
21:58.4

http://itiming.com

Individual Results

Back min/mi
00:02:58.1 06:56
00:02:59.2 06:56
00:03:00.5 06:57
00:03:00.7 06:57
00:03:03.1 06:58
00:03:04.2 06:58
00:03:05.8 06:59
00:03:07.4 06:59
00:03:13.6 07:02
00:03:16.0 07:03
00:03:19.2 07:04
00:03:20.8 07:05
00:03:22.7 07:06
00:03:23.6 07:06
00:03:23.7 07:06
00:03:24.4 07:06
00:03:26.4 07:07
00:03:32.2 07:09
00:03:33.6 07:10
00:03:34.8 07:10
00:03:36.3 07:11
00:03:37.0 07:11
00:03:45.6 07:15
00:03:55.5 07:19
00:03:58.4 07:20
00:04:01.4 07:21
00:04:08.5 07:24
00:04:11.1  07:25
00:04:16.7 07:27
00:04:28.3 07:32
00:07:08.9 08:36
00:07:40.2 08:49
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WIAA Division 1 Sectional Team Results List
UW-Barron County Campus White River Sports Timing
Rice Lake, WI http://itiming.com
Fri, Oct 21, 2005

Displacer Place

Team rank Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Team Score
1 Hudson 5 8 11 17 25 38 74 66
2 Wausau East 2 22 24 29 41 60 62 118
3 Stevens Point 12 21 27 32 33 34 35 125
4 Menomonie 1 15 16 59 76 80 86 167
5 Eau Claire North 7 37 42 45 48 68 75 179
6 Eau Claire Memorial 23 26 31 50 54 55 57 184
7 Marshfield 6 43 47 52 61 78 108 209
8 New Richmond 4 28 39 58 82 83 85 211
9 River Falls 3 14 49 77 84 100 227

10 Rice Lake 18 19 51 70 79 110 115 237
11 Merrill 9 20 53 69 87 102 105 238
12 Chippewa Falls 10 30 67 94 98 106 114 299
13 Lakeland 13 44 63 90 104 109 112 314
14 Superior 36 56 89 91 92 101 103 364
15 Rhinelander 46 66 71 81 113 116 117 377
16 Wausau West 40 64 88 93 95 111 118 380
17 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 65 72 73 96 97 99 107 403
1 Marshfield 12 17 18 19 24 47 76 90
2 Hudson 1 2 26 32 33 52 81 94
3 River Falls 4 20 21 29 30 37 61 104
4 Lakeland 6 16 28 42 62 72 92 154
5 Eau Claire Memorial 7 35 36 38 44 56 63 160
6 Stevens Point 25 27 31 40 43 65 73 166
7 Merrill 5 22 50 57 58 67 89 192
8 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 10 13 54 70 84 85 107 231
9 New Richmond 9 23 69 75 77 79 99 253
10 Wausau East 11 51 53 80 93 97 111 288
11 Menomonie 14 41 66 74 94 102 104 289
12 Wausau West 8 39 71 88 91 115 117 297
13 Eau Claire North 15 34 86 90 103 109 112 328
14 Rice Lake 59 60 64 78 83 96 98 344
15 Chippewa Falls 3 55 87 101 106 108 113 352
16 Rhinelander 48 49 68 82 110 114 118 357
17 Superior 45 46 95 100 105 116 119 391

Total Count: 34 October 21, 2005 17:42:21 Page 1



Boys
UW-Barron County Campus
Rice Lake, WI

Fri, Oct 21, 2005

Team rank

Team Name

Team Results Detail

White River Sports Timing
http://itiming.com

Race Name

Team Score

Boys Varsity Field 17

|1 Hudson Boys Varsity 6 6|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 __Dan Kromer 12 00:16:15.5 5 5
2 _Josh Wohlers 12 00:16:32.8 8 8
3 Neil Skoog 12 00:16:38.8 11 11
4 Adam Zais 10 00:16:50.7 17 17
5 Neal Kivi 10 00:17:02.6 25 25
6 __Matt Cincotta 12 00:17:16.1 38
7 __Matt Cyrtmus 12 00:18:01.5 74
|2  Wausau East Boys Varsity 118
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1__Sam Braaiz 12 00:15:42.8 2 2
2 _Jared Morris 12 00:16:59.4 22 22
3 Jay Birkholz 10 00:17:01.3 24 24
4 Matt Byrne 12 00:17:04.6 29 29
5 Jack Hoppe 12 00:17:17.4 41 41
6__Alex Hallam 10 00:17:36.5 60
7 _Colton Newman 9 00:17:37.5 62
[3  Stevens Point Boys Varsity 125
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1__Kendric Walters 12 00:16:39.0 12 12
2 Jeff Winkelman 11 00:16:56.3 21 21
3 Jack Senefeld 9 00:17:03.3 27 27
4 Bryan Zdriok 10 00:17:06.7 32 32
5 Kris Giese 10 00:17:09.2 33 33
6__Adam Hopp 11 00:17:13.9 34
7 __Garrett Kujawa 11 00:17:14.8 35
4 Menomonie Boys Varsity 167
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 _Sean Olson 11 00:15:41.3 1 1
2 _Kendrick Johnson 10 00:16:49.0 15 15
3 _Kelvin Johnson 10 00:16:50.3 16 16
4 Josh Wieland 11 00:17:34.6 59 59
5 Mike Merritt 10 00:18:06.9 76 76
6 __Sam Kalscheur 12 00:18:12.5 80
7__Andy Sol 12 00:18:22.4 86
I5 Eau Claire North Boys Varsity 179
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1__Scott Hayden 12 00:16:21.1 7 7
2 _Nick Lindquist 12 00:17:15.9 37 37
3 __Jesse Murray 10 00:17:17.6 42 42
4 Andrew Barnhardt 12 00:17:19.0 45 45
5 Scott Loken 12 00:17:23.4 48 48
6__Nick Anderson 10 00:17:47.3 68
7 __Alex Rongstad 11 00:18:04.0 75
Total Count: 34 October 21, 2005 17:43:01 Page 1



Boys 10/21/2005 Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
I6 Eau Claire Memorial Boys Varsity 184
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 _Ryan Etten 11 00:17:00.1 23 23
2 Matt Steil 11 00:17:02.9 26 26
3 __Sam Koerner 11 00:17:05.3 31 31
4 Kyle Loshaw 12 00:17:27.7 50 50
5 Alex DelaPena 10 00:17:32.6 54 54
6 Tyler Heinz 9 00:17:33.4 55
7 __Ryan Rene 11 00:17:33.5 57
|7 Marshfield Boys Varsity 209
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1__Sean Harrington 11 00:16:19.4 6 6
2 Tyler Steinke 10 00:17:18.2 43 43
3 Jake Engel 12 00:17:23.0 47 47
4 Jeremy Berg 11 00:17:29.8 52 52
5 David Worley 11 00:17:37.4 61 61
6 Nick Whipple 11 00:18:08.1 78
7 __Aaron Osowski 11 00:19:40.3 108
8 New Richmond Boys Varsity 211
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1__Alec Slocum 12 00:16:12.3 4 4
2 Zach Johnson 10 00:17:03.9 28 28
3 __Trey Brotzler 10 00:17:16.5 39 39
4 Jerrod Berget 10 00:17:34.0 58 58
5 Joey Sperling 10 00:18:17.6 82 82
6__Charles Donaldson 11 00:18:18.6 83
7 __Nate Hartigan 12 00:18:22.0 85
[9  River Falls Boys Varsity 227
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1__Keith Behrman 12 00:15:46.6 3 3
2 Logan Ekstrom 10 00:16:46.2 14 14
3 __Nathan Walker 10 00:17:26.8 49 49
4 _Colin Rogers 9 00:18:07.1 77 77
5 Conor Mulhern 12 00:18:20.3 84 84
6__Bryce Robey 11 00:18:52.3 100
Michael Dusek 12 DNF
[10 Rice Lake Boys Varsity 237
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1__Alex Culy 9 00:16:52.4 18 18
2 Tim Miller 10 00:16:53.7 19 19
3 Cody Bank 12 00:17:28.0 51 51
4 Eric Egness 10 00:17:53.9 70 70
5 Anthony Cesnik 10 00:18:11.8 79 79
6__Derek Tomesch 10 00:19:44.6 110
7__Doug Robinson 10 00:20:14.3 115

Total Count: 34 October 21, 2005 17:43:01 Page 2



Boys 10/21/2005 Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
[11  Merrill Boys Varsity 238
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1__Joe Schonemann 12 00:16:37.0 9 9
2 _Kyle Walbeck 11 00:16:54.7 20 20
3 _Justin Gruna 12 00:17:32.5 53 53
4 Josh Jensen 11 00:17:51.4 69 69
5 Brandon Glisch 11 00:18:25.6 87 87
6 __Steve Czech 10 00:19:01.1 102
7 __Dylan Schmoldt 9 00:19:11.4 105
[12 Chippewa Falls Boys Varsity 299
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1__Brian Riley 12 00:16:37.3 10 10
2 _Zach Brawford 10 00:17:05.1 30 30
3 _Brandon Jenneman 12 00:17:46.4 67 67
4 Mitch Artz 12 00:18:41.6 94 94
5 Tyler Hoehn 12 00:18:46.7 98 98
6__Brenton Martell 12 00:19:21.5 106
7 __Jordan Kallbreier 9 00:20:05.9 114
13 Lakeland Boys Varsity 314
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Wes Theuerkauf 11 00:16:44.5 13 13
2 _Jon Goessl 11 00:17:18.5 44 44
3 Tim Ladwig 11 00:17:38.0 63 63
4 Carl Bell 11 00:18:33.9 90 90
5 Cory Hunter 10 00:19:08.7 104 104
6__Dan Congdon 9 00:19:41.1 109
7 __Remy Myhre 11 00:19:56.8 112
I1 4 Superior Boys Varsity 364
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1__Eric Brew 12 00:17:15.0 36 36
2 _David Smith 11 00:17:33.4 56 56
3 _Rob Mihalek 11 00:18:32.5 89 89
4 Brian Crawford 11 00:18:38.9 91 91
5 Mike Beauto 12 00:18:39.0 92 92
6__Dale Stokes 12 00:18:58.8 101
7 _James La Pine 10 00:19:07.4 103
I1 5 Rhinelander Boys Varsity 377
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jeff Cook 11 00:17:20.6 46 46
2 Andy Schoff 11 00:17:44.9 66 66
3 __Kip Hanson 12 00:17:54 .1 71 71
4 Jordan Rhode 9 00:18:15.9 81 81
5 Jon Kroll 9 00:19:59.1 113 113
6 _Lee DeMet 11 00:20:17.2 116
7 _Dan Barbian 10 00:20:30.4 117

Total Count: 34 October 21, 2005 17:43:01 Page 3



Boys 10/21/2005 Team Results
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
[16 Wausau West Boys Varsity 380
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1__Dylan Day 10 00:17:17.0 40 40
2 Brendon Stubbe 11 00:17:38.7 64 64
3 __Adam Waldvogel 10 00:18:29.2 88 88
4 Stefan Waldvogel 12 00:18:40.7 93 93
5 Daniel Fiorenza 9 00:18:41.7 95 95
6__Benjamin Fischer 10 00:19:46.6 111
7 __Andrew Dell 9 00:21:04.2 118
I1 7 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln Boys Varsity 403
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1__Jordan Antinoja 12 00:17:40.7 65 65
2 Jorge Holguin 11 00:17:54.3 72 72
3 Kaleb Durocher 12 00:17:54.6 73 73
4 Joe Peterson 10 00:18:41.9 96 96
5 Dylan Narel 10 00:18:43.0 97 97
6__Cody Wetterau 12 00:18:48.1 99
7 David Grossbier 11 00:19:32.9 107

Girls Varsity Field 17

I1 Marshfield Girls Varsity 9 0|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1__Stephanie Smith 12 00:15:13.8 12 12
2 Jenna Southworth 12 00:15:21.6 17 17
3 Nikki Bruhn 10 00:15:23.6 18 18
4 Amy Pawelko 10 00:15:24.6 19 19
5 Candice Todryk 9 00:15:36.9 24 24
6__Courtney Schneider 9 00:16:14.7 47
7 __Sarah Crump 12 00:16:50.7 76
|2 Hudson Girls Varsity 94
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1__Katie Cumming 10 00:14:18.2 1 1
2 Kristin Pelzel 11 00:14:26.4 2 2
3 __Emily Kepulis 10 00:15:37.6 26 26
4 _Sydney Malanaphy 10 00:15:59.8 32 32
5 Ashley Iverson 09 00:16:01.2 33 33
6__Ali Vance 12 00:16:23.9 52
7 __Meagan Hennekens 10 00:17:02.5 81
3 River Falls Girls Varsity 104
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1__Ashley Brown 9 00:14:51.6 4 4
2 Victoria Kessler 10 00:15:28.9 20 20
3 _Tara Connolly 12 00:15:29.5 21 21
4 Kayla Gaulke 12 00:15:42.0 29 29
5 Ellery McCardle 12 00:15:47.0 30 30
6 __Taylor Heinselman 10 00:16:09.5 37
7 __Laura Wespetal 10 00:16:30.4 61
Total Count: 34 October 21, 2005 17:43:01 Page 4



Girls

10/21/2005

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
[4  Lakeland Girls Varsity 154
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1__Heather Bassett 12 00:14:53.4 6 6
2 _Amy Holcombe 11 00:15:18.8 16 16
3 Joanna Pace 11 00:15:41.3 28 28
4 Lindsey Goff 9 00:16:11.9 42 42
5 Sara Glunn 11 00:16:30.5 62 62
6 __Alice Fehlandt 11 00:16:44.7 72
7 __Rachel Ave'Lallemant 9 00:17:21.3 92
|5 Eau Claire Memorial Girls Varsity 160
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1__Katie Bethke 11 00:15:00.9 7 7
2 _Emily Humphreys 9 00:16:03.9 35 35
3 _Laura Wiechmann 9 00:16:09.1 36 36
4 Kaitlin Forke 9 00:16:09.8 38 38
5 Jill Harden 11 00:16:12.6 44 44
6__Jessica Rene 10 00:16:27.6 56
7 _Michelle Shannon 11 00:16:31.7 63
6 Stevens Point Girls Varsity 166
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Karlee Simkowski 10 00:15:37.3 25 25
2 Kelly Shaw 12 00:15:39.6 27 27
3 Marlena Sniadajewski 9 00:15:47.6 31 31
4 Jessica Zimmerman 10 00:16:10.4 40 40
5 Bethany Hoerter 11 00:16:12.2 43 43
6__Hannah Otalora-Fadner 12 00:16:32.6 65
7 _Lauren Semling 10 00:16:46.0 73
7 Merrill Girls Varsity 192
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Cassey lynn 12 00:14:52.5 5 5
2 _Steph Szymanski 12 00:15:31.5 22 22
3 Laura Scheif 12 00:16:18.1 50 50
4 Rachel Andreska 9 00:16:28.9 57 57
5 __Samantha Bauman 9 00:16:29.5 58 58
6 Kristen Schram 12 00:16:34.1 67
7 __Danielle Noland 9 00:17:17.4 89
I8 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln Girls Varsity 231
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Margaret Ho 11 00:15:11.5 10 10
2 _Amy Haupt 12 00:15:15.8 13 13
3 Kristin Haugen 12 00:16:26.5 54 54
4 Alyssa Peotter 10 00:16:43.5 70 70
5 Melissa Rotar 11 00:17:12.0 84 84
6 Ashley Krakow 12 00:17:12.7 85
7 _Olivia Krueger 11 00:17:53.0 107
Total Count: 34 October 21, 2005 17:43:01 Page 5



Girls

Team rank Team Name

10/21/2005
Race Name

Team Results

Team Score

[9  New Richmond Girls Varsity 253
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1__McKenzie Kelly 9 00:15:09.6 9 9
2 Natalie Johnson 12 00:15:35.4 23 23
3 _Hannah Utzman 9 00:16:39.5 69 69
4 Tess Zeitlow 9 00:16:49.8 75 75
5 Hannah Zimmerman 12 00:16:51.2 77 77
6__Maggie Demulling 10 00:16:57.2 79
7 __Joanna Ongstad 11 00:17:39.0 99
[10 Wausau East Girls Varsity 288
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1__Kate Sanft 10 00:15:13.3 11 11
2 __Jamie Dittmar 11 00:16:22.5 51 51
3__Bethany Seeley 10 00:16:26.2 53 53
4 Brenda Zastrow 12 00:17:00.4 80 80
5 Erin Gonzalez 10 00:17:22.4 93 93
6__Laura Maguire 10 00:17:34.2 97
7 _Kristin Sanft 11 00:18:13.7 111
11 Menomonie Girls Varsity 289
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1__Tara McCoy 11 00:15:15.9 14 14
2 Emma Miller 12 00:16:10.5 41 41
3 Alyssa Neeb 12 00:16:32.7 66 66
4 Whitney Cook 12 00:16:46.2 74 74
5 Sadie Wengel 11 00:17:24.0 94 94
6__Allison Cook 11 00:17:41.9 102
7 _Jenna Moen 11 00:17:44.6 104
I1 2 Wausau West Girls Varsity 297
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 __Ellen Kumm 11 00:15:08.4 8 8
2 __Emily Richetto 10 00:16:09.8 39 39
3 _Brianna Wolfe 10 00:16:44.4 71 71
4 Rikki Helvey 10 00:17:16.3 88 88
5 Brittany Drengler 10 00:17:18.9 91 91
6__Alyssa Becker 12 00:18:29.3 115
7 __Tamson Susor 10 00:18:46.5 117
[1 3 Eau Claire North Girls Varsity 328
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1__Monica Rolbiecki 11 00:15:18.3 15 15
2 _Monica Abens 11 00:16:01.5 34 34
3__Sara Sokolowski 10 00:17:16.0 86 86
4 Amanda Rolbiecki 9 00:17:18.7 90 90
5 Tiffaney Beede 10 00:17:42.6 103 103
6__Katie VanEs 11 00:17:55.2 109
7 _Gao Youa Vang 11 00:18:16.6 112
Total Count: 34 October 21, 2005 17:43:01 Page 6



Girls

10/21/2005

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
I1 4 Rice Lake Girls Varsity 344
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1__Katie Stephens 11 00:16:29.6 59 59
2 Renee Mazel 12 00:16:30.4 60 60
3 _Taylor Smith 9 00:16:32.2 64 64
4 Kristin Nelson 9 00:16:55.0 78 78
5 Ashley Timmers 11 00:17:03.3 83 83
6__Kelsey Bank 10 00:17:31.8 96
7 __Jenna Gruenhagen 11 00:17:37.4 98
[15 Chippewa Falls Girls Varsity 352
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Ami Hutchinson 11 00:14:38.8 3 3
2 _Stacy Panzer 12 00:16:27.0 55 55
3 __Emily Mohr 9 00:17:16.3 87 87
4 Jocie Possley 11 00:17:41.8 101 101
5 Rebecca Carlson 10 00:17:51.8 106 106
6__Meagan McAlister 10 00:17:54.5 108
7 Elizabeth Leis 10 00:18:19.6 113
16 Rhinelander Girls Varsity 357
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1__Maggie O'Donnell 10 00:16:15.2 48 48
2 Heidi Cray 11 00:16:17.6 49 49
3 _Jessica Kelling 11 00:16:34.7 68 68
4 Paula Nowak 10 00:17:02.9 82 82
5 Kelsey Daniels 10 00:18:03.8 110 110
6__Kaitlin Estelle 11 00:18:26.7 114
7 __Marchessa Samz 10 00:21:27.1 118
I1 7 Superior Girls Varsity 391
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Emily Dunning 12 00:16:12.7 45 45
2 Kelly Stipetich 10 00:16:14.1 46 46
3 _Britnee Blake 9 00:17:25.6 95 95
4 Elyse Olson 10 00:17:40.9 100 100
5 Rachoel Olson 9 00:17:50.4 105 105
6__Helen Severin 12 00:18:34.9 116
7__Staci Kirchoff 9 00:21:58.4 119
Total Count: 34 October 21, 2005 17:43:01 Page 7



